
CAMPBELL COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2023-2024 FEE SCHEDULE  

HIGH SCHOOL 

Driver Education                   $150.00    
     
Students may incur other costs including but not limited to the following: 
 Classroom Supplies 
 Lifeguard Class/Certification, Water Safety Instructor Class/Certification (optional) 
 Outdoor Education Activities, Physical Education Bowling Unit (optional) 
 Yearbook 
 School Pictures 
   

JUNIOR HIGH AND ELEMENTARY 

Students may incur the following fees: 
 Classroom Supplies 
 Memory Book 
 Soprano Recorders (music) 
 School Pictures 
 Supplies for Junior High GATE (Gifted and Talented Education) 
 

DISTRICT 
Student Planner (replacement)         $ 5.00 
 
Student ID (replacement)         $ 1.00 
 
Throat Culture Swab          $ 3.00 
 
Music- School-owned band/orchestra instruments (includes book and cleaning kit, $25.00 value) 
 • Rental fee—first instrument        $75.00       $100.00 
 • Rental fee—second instrument       $50.00         $75.00 
 • Rental fee—first instrument, student on free/reduced-price meals 
        Free meals            no charge 
        Reduced meals   $15.00        $25.00 
 
 •Rental fee—two instruments, student on free/reduced-price meals 
        Free meals            no charge 
        Reduced meals   $15.00 
 
 •Percussion fee          $75.00       $100.00 
 
 •Percussion fee—student on free/reduced-price meals 
        Free meals            no charge 
        Reduced meals   $15.00         $25.00 
 
Music-Student owned band/orchestra instruments 

• Book and cleaning kit fee        $25.00 
Free Meals            no charge 
Reduced Meals     $6.00 

 
Other costs or fines as incurred 
 

**Building administration has the right to waive fees where appropriate on an individual basis.**  


